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錄取志願序 錄取人數 錄取率 累計人數 累計錄取率

九十四學年度大學考試分發入學
錄取生錄取志願序統計表

1 4062 4.56% 4062 4.56%
2 3428 3.85% 7490 8.42%
3 3596 4.04% 11086 12.46%
4 3496 3.93% 14582 16.39%
5 3416 3.84% 17998 20.22%
6 3262 3.67% 21260 23.89%
7 3160 3.55% 24420 27.44%
8 3094 3.48% 27514 30.92%
9 2837 3.19% 30351 34.11%

10 2799 3.15% 33150 37.25%
11 2660 2.99% 35810 40.24%
12 2505 2.81% 38315 43.05%
13 2502 2.81% 40817 45.87%
14 2415 2.71% 43232 48.58%
15 2221 2.50% 45453 51.08%
16 2162 2.43% 47615 53.51%
17 2016 2.27% 49631 55.77%
18 1907 2.14% 51538 57.91%
19 1842 2.07% 53380 59.98%
20 1700 1.91% 55080 61.89%
21 1638 1.84% 56718 63.73%
22 1564 1.76% 58282 65.49%
23 1448 1.63% 59730 67.12%
24 1350 1.52% 61080 68.64%
25 1369 1.54% 62449 70.17%
26 1249 1.40% 63698 71.58%
27 1205 1.35% 64903 72.93%
28 1131 1.27% 66034 74.20%
29 1077 1.21% 67111 75.41%
30 1011 1.14% 68122 76.55%
31 984 1.11% 69106 77.66%
32 911 1.02% 70017 78.68%
33 891 1.00% 70908 79.68%
34 829 0.93% 71737 80.61%
35 765 0.86% 72502 81.47%
36 766 0.86% 73268 82.33%
37 692 0.78% 73960 83.11%
38 724 0.81% 74684 83.92%
39 674 0.76% 75358 84.68%
40 599 0.67% 75957 85.35%
41 619 0.70% 76576 86.05%
42 555 0.62% 77131 86.67%
43 518 0.58% 77649 87.25%
44 466 0.52% 78115 87.78%
45 481 0.54% 78596 88.32%
46 434 0.49% 79030 88.81%
47 416 0.47% 79446 89.27%
48 444 0.50% 79890 89.77%
49 376 0.42% 80266 90.20%
50 384 0.43% 80650 90.63%
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51 369 0.41% 81019 91.04%
52 395 0.44% 81414 91.49%
53 341 0.38% 81755 91.87%
54 313 0.35% 82068 92.22%
55 301 0.34% 82369 92.56%
56 272 0.31% 82641 92.86%
57 309 0.35% 82950 93.21%
58 281 0.32% 83231 93.53%
59 290 0.33% 83521 93.85%
60 259 0.29% 83780 94.14%
61 233 0.26% 84013 94.41%
62 219 0.25% 84232 94.65%
63 239 0.27% 84471 94.92%
64 227 0.26% 84698 95.18%
65 205 0.23% 84903 95.41%
66 198 0.22% 85101 95.63%
67 177 0.20% 85278 95.83%
68 183 0.21% 85461 96.03%
69 174 0.20% 85635 96.23%
70 157 0.18% 85792 96.41%
71 155 0.17% 85947 96.58%
72 151 0.17% 86098 96.75%
73 149 0.17% 86247 96.92%
74 172 0.19% 86419 97.11%
75 162 0.18% 86581 97.29%
76 157 0.18% 86738 97.47%
77 140 0.16% 86878 97.63%
78 121 0.14% 86999 97.76%
79 110 0.12% 87109 97.89%
80 113 0.13% 87222 98.01%
81 125 0.14% 87347 98.15%
82 105 0.12% 87452 98.27%
83 131 0.15% 87583 98.42%
84 91 0.10% 87674 98.52%
85 134 0.15% 87808 98.67%
86 108 0.12% 87916 98.79%
87 102 0.11% 88018 98.91%
88 109 0.12% 88127 99.03%
89 93 0.10% 88220 99.13%
90 101 0.11% 88321 99.25%
91 93 0.10% 88414 99.35%
92 82 0.09% 88496 99.44%
93 67 0.08% 88563 99.52%
94 62 0.07% 88625 99.59%
95 63 0.07% 88688 99.66%
96 63 0.07% 88751 99.73%
97 60 0.07% 88811 99.80%
98 65 0.07% 88876 99.87%
99 61 0.07% 88937 99.94%
100 54 0.06% 88991 100.00%


